The SMP-EH50 examination light offers high
performance and quality design making it the ideal
choice for any healthcare facility. This examination
light is constructed to offer all the features and
benefits healthcare professionals require including
a huge variety of mounting options. The luminaire
features an optically advanced 50-watt IRC (infrared
coated) halogen-xenon bulb, which provides a 3000

SMP CANADA
www.smpcanada.comMEDICAL EXAMINATION LIGHT - HALOGEN TYPE ®
ORDERING GUIDE
*Note: Goose-neck arm not available with single ceiling mount
Available in Articulating
arm or Goose-neck arm
Interchangeable lamps can be
switched from spot lighting to
flood lighting
Ultra durable articulating
arm with internal springs
TECHNICAL DRAWING
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Goose-neck Arm Articulating Arm
S M P  -  E H 5 0  -  X X  -  X X
Arm Selection
(AA = Articulating Arm)
(GN = Goose-neck Arm)
Mounting Option
(TC = Table Clamp)
(FS = Floorstand)
(WM = Wall Mount)
(WE = Wall Mount and Extension Arm)
(RM = Rail Mount)
(CM = Single Ceiling Mount)
10 Sims Crescent, Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4B 1K9 Canada
Tel: 1 (905) 764 -7767 | Fax: 1 (866) 627-9798